Lubmann GmbH
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Automatic Lubrication System – Metering Unit
Progressive SSV/SSVA/SSVDProgressive VPKA/VPKB
Single Line LR-SLADual Line DLA/DLB
Product Function Principle
Grease

in bar
Min. Start
Pressure
In bar
Connection
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
LI-DLA Sectional Metering Device Up to 2 0.1-1.0 2-14 250 bar 250 bar 35 bar M10*1 M10*1
For the distributor components like indicator rod, inlet fitting, outlet fitting, pressure sensor, fixing plate and
external joint fitting please check the following pages.
Outlets LR-SLA LR-SLA with Pressure Sensor Outlets LRK-SLA LR-SLA with Pressure Sensor
4 LR-SLA4 LR-SLA4-P 4 LRK-SLA4 LRK-SLA4-P
6 LR-SLA6 LR-SLA6-P 6 LRK-SLA6 LRK-SLA6-P
8 LR-SLA8 LR-SLA8-P 8 LRK-SLA8 LRK-SLA8-P
10 LR-SLA10 LR-SLA10-P 10 LRK-SLA10 LRK-SLA10-P
12 LR-SLA12 LR-SLA12-P 12 LRK-SLA12 LRK-SLA12-P
14 LR-SLA14 LR-SLA14-P 14 LRK-SLA14 LRK-SLA14-P
16 LR-SLA16 LR-SLA16-P 16 LRK-SLA16 LRK-SLA16-P
18 LRK-SLA18 LRK-SLA18-P
20 LRK-SLA20 LRK-SLA20-P
Ordering Codes – Metering Unit
Lubmann GmbH
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Outlets LR-SSV LR-SSVA LR-SSVD
LR-SSV with
Indicator Rod
LR-SSVA with
Indicator Rod
LR-SSVD with
Indicator Rod
LR-SSV with
Hall
(Pressure)
Sensor
LR-SSVA with
Hall (Pressure)
Sensor
LR-SSVD with
Hall (Pressure)
Sensor
6 LR-SSV6 LR-SSVA6 LR-SSVD6 LR-SSV6-I LR-SSVA6-I LR-SSVD6-I LR-SSV6-H LR-SSVA6-H LR-SSVD6-H
8 LR-SSV8 LR-SSVA8 LR-SSVD8 LR-SSV8-I LR-SSVA8-I LR-SSVD8-I LR-SSV8-H LR-SSVA8-H LR-SSVD8-H
10 LR-SSV10 LR-SSVA10 LR-SSVD10 LR-SSV10-I LR-SSVA10-I LR-SSVD10-I LR-SSV10-H LR-SSVA10-H LR-SSVD10-H
12 LR-SSV12 LR-SSVA12 LR-SSVD12 LR-SSV12-I LR-SSVA12-I LR-SSVD12-I LR-SSV12-H LR-SSVA12-H LR-SSVD12-H
14 LR-SSV14 LR-SSVA14 LR-SSVD14 LR-SSV14-I LR-SSVA14-I LR-SSVD14-I LR-SSV14-H LR-SSVA14-H LR-SSVD14-H
16 LR-SSV16 LR-SSVA16 LR-SSVD16 LR-SSV16-I LR-SSVA16-I LR-SSVD16-I LR-SSV16-H LR-SSVA16-H LR-SSVD16-H
18 LR-SSV18 LR-SSVA18 LR-SSVD18 LR-SSV18-I LR-SSVA18-I LR-SSVD18-I LR-SSV18-H LR-SSVA18-H LR-SSVD18-H
20 LR-SSV20 LR-SSVA20 LR-SSVD20 LR-SSV20-I LR-SSVA20-I LR-SSVD20-I LR-SSV20-H LR-SSVA20-H LR-SSVD20-H
Progressive Metering (Grease) For Ordering Codes of LR-VPKA/VPKB please check on Page X
Single Line Metering (Oil/Fluid Grease/Grease)
Dual Line Metering (Grease) For Ordering Codes of LI-DLA please check on Page 37
For the distributor components like indicator rod, inlet fitting, outlet fitting, pressure sensor, fixing plate and
external joint fitting please check the following pages.
Identification Code
LR-
VPK
X - X - X - XXX - X - X
Block Type
A=VPKA Type B=VPKB Type
Number of Middle piece
3=2 middle pieces 4=3 middle pieces
5=4 middle pieces 6=5 middle pieces
7=6 middle pieces 8=7 middle pieces
Min. 2 and Max. 7 middle pieces
Number of non-blinded Outlets
0= no blinded Outlets X=Number of non-blinded Outlets
X ＜= ((Number of Middle piece+1)*2)
Type of all Middle Pieces
8=Piece 8 (0.08 ml/cy per Outlet) 16=Piece 16 (0.16 ml/cy per Outlet)
24=Piece 24 (0.24 ml/cy per Outlet) 32=Piece 32 (0.32 ml/cy per Outlet)
64=Piece 64 (0.64 ml/cy per Outlet) 96=Piece 96 (0.96 ml/cy per Outlet)
128=Piece 128 (1.28 ml/cy per Outlet) 160=Piece 160 (1.60 ml/cy per Outlet)
L= section has been merged and grease comes out from Left-Side
R= section has been merged and grease comes out from Right-Side
AR= section has not been merged, grease comes out from Both Sides, on Right-Side the outlet of the section has been connected with the Right-
outlet of the next section by an external 2 to 1 outlet connector (PMU-VPKO21)

For the distributor components like indicator rod, inlet fitting, outlet fitting, pressure sensor, fixing plate and
external joint fitting please check the following pages.
Ordering Codes – Metering Unit
Identification Code
LI-
DLA
X - X - XXX - X - X
Number of Middle piece
1=1 middle piece 2=2 middle pieces
3=3 middle pieces 4=4 middle pieces
5=5 middle pieces 6=6 middle pieces
7=7 middle pieces Min. 1 and Max. 7
Number of blinded Outlets
0= no blinded Outlets X=Number of blinded Outlets
X ＜= (Number of Middle piece*2)
Type of all Middle Pieces
10=Piece 10 (0.10 ml/cy per Outlet) 20=Piece 20 (0.20 ml/cy per Outlet)
40=Piece 40 (0.40 ml/cy per Outlet) 60=Piece 60 (0.60 ml/cy per Outlet)
80=Piece 80 (0.80 ml/cy per Outlet) 100=Piece 100 (1.00 ml/cy per Outlet)
AR= section has not been merged, grease comes out from Both Sides, on Right-Side the outlet of the section has been connected with the
Right-outlet of the next section by an external 2 to 1 outlet connector (DMU-DLO21)
AL= section has not been merged, grease comes out from Both Sides, on Left-Side the outlet of the section has been connected with the
Left-outlet of the next section by an external 2 to 1 outlet connector (DMU-DLO21)
For ex. 10-10-80AL-20-20=5 middle pieces, the sequence of the middle piece from Top
piece to bottom piece is 1(10-10) 2(10-10) 3(0-80) 4(100-20) 5(20-20)
Internal Merge of Bottom Piece
L=pre merged M=no Merging
Additional Functions
N=Without any additional Function P=With Indicator Rod
Q=With Hall Sensor R=With Indicator Rod and Hall Sensor
Dual Line Metering (Grease) – LI DLA (Ordering Codes)
Lubmann GmbH
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
Ordering Codes – Metering Unit
For the distributor components like indicator rod, inlet fitting, outlet fitting, pressure sensor, fixing plate and
external joint fitting please check the following pages.
Progressive Metering (Grease) – LR SSV/SSVA
Lubmann GmbH
Amtsgericht Duesseldorf HRB 76903    Steuernummer：DE316746274     Bankverbindung: Deutsche Bank    IBAN：DE77 3007 0010 0058 6958 00    BIC/Swift:  DEUTDEDDXXX
Automatic Lubrication Systems
LR SSV/SSVA type metering device is a compact single
block progressive piston-type metering device. For direct
mount of fittings with no need of any sealing in-between.
Specially designed for small output needs, small spaces
due to its small dimensions and short distances. Available
with pin indicator for visual system monitoring.
The nominal discharge of each cycle is 0.2 mL/cy for the
uncombined outlet, in which the nominal displacement of
0.15 mL/cy; for each cycle of the indicator rod
corresponds to the combined outlet, and the
displacement of each cycle is the sum of the output of the
combined outlet. The allowable deviation of all outlet
discharge is ±10%.
Technical dataDimensions (excluding Inlet/Outlet Fittings)
Outlets A (mm) B (mm) L1 (mm)
L2
（mm）
L3
(mm)
6
36 60
62
15 20
8 77
10 92
12 107
14 122
16 137
18 152
20 167
Function principle: Block metering device
Outlets: 6-20